Age Group Event

8UB Shot Put
9-10B Triathlon
9-108B 400M

9-10B 800M

9-10B 1500M
9-10B 4x100 Relay
9-10G High Jump
11-128B 400M

11-12 G Shot Put
11-12 G 800M

11-12 G Javelin
11-12 G 100M

11-12 G Discus throw
11-12 G 80M Hurdles
13-14B Pole Vault
13-14 B Javelin
13-14B Pentathlon
13-14 B 100 Hurdles
15-16 B 110M Hurdles
15-16 B Discus throw
15-16 G Javelin
15-16 G Shot Put
15-16 G Discus throw
17-18 B High Jump
17-18 B 110M Hurdles
17-18 G 1500M
9-10B 800M

9-10B 1500M
9-10G Javelin
9-10G 800M
11-12B 800M
11-12B High Jump
11-12B 4x100 Relay
11-12 G Pentathlon
11-12 G Javelin

11-12 G High Jump
11-12 G Shot Put
13-14 B Pole Vault
13-14 G High Jump
13-14 G Pentathlon
13-14 G 200M Hurdles
15-16 B 1500M
15-16 B Discus throw

Name

Brennan Lunde
Jaxson Minear
Preston Stensland
Preston Stensland
Preston Stensland

Alaina Guorley
Hunter Cruchelow
Arianna Jackson
Coryl Matheny
Gabbie Schroeder
Grace Porter
Kileigh Lachacz
Mackenzie Carney
Chantz Minear
Drake Woody
Drake Woody
Tamin Lipsey
Gratt Reed
Kendall Jackson
Gabrielle Bullard
Mackenzie Goeller
Mackenzie Goeller
Cameron Cantrall
Joah Wallace
Katelyn Moore

Jaden Merrick
Jaden Merrick
Callie Levin

Shea Johnson
Bryce McDonough
Caiden Gourley

Arianna Jackson
Elaine Wang
Isabelle Woody
Kileigh Lachacz
Koah Thompsen
Dajah Baptiste
Dajah Baptiste
Julia Shonka
Floyd Evans Jr
Isaac Erbes

Affiliation

Ames All American
Central |IA Excalibur
Ames All American
Ames All American
Ames All American
Turbo Track Club
Danville

Westside Track Club
Central IA Excalibur
Ames All American
lowa Speed
Earlham Flyers
DCG Track Club
Ames All American
Central IA Excalibur
lowa Speed

lowa Speed

Ames All American
Central IA Excalibur
Central |IA Excalibur
lowa Speed
Fairbank

Fairbank

Spencer

lowa speed

Ames

Ames All American
Ames All American
lowa Speed

Johnston Running Club
Westside Track Club
Danville

Tiger Track Club
Central |IA Excalibur
Westside Track Club
lowa Speed

DCG Track Club

Central |IA Excalibur
Central IA Excalibur
Central |IA Excalibur
Des Moines Area Youth
Cedar Rapids Track Club
Central IA Excalibur

Place

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd



15-16 B
17-18B
17-18B
17-18B
17-18B

8UB
8UB
8UG
9-108B
9-10B
9-10G
9-10G
9-10G

11-128B
11-12 G
11-12 G
11-12G
13-148B
13-14 B
13-14B
13-14 G
13-14 G
15-16 B
15-16 G
17-18 G
17-18G
17-18 G

8UB
8UB
8UB
8UG
9-10 B
9-10G
11-128B
11-12 8B
11-12G
11-12G
13-148B
13-14 B
13-148B
13-14 B

Shot Put
Steeplechase

110M Hurdles

Discus throw

Hammer Throw

800M
100M
400M
Shot Put
1500M
200M
100M
Triathlon

80M Hurdles
High Jump
80M Hurdles
Long Jump
Pentathlon
100 Hurdles
200 Hurdles
3000M
4x400 Relay
800M
Heptathlon
800M
1500M

100M Hurdles

400M
1500M
200M

Long Jump
High Jump
Triathlon
1500M
800M
Javelin
Pentathlon
3000M
100 Hurdles
Shot Put
High Jump

Kendall Jackson
Daniel Nordquist
Lance Reed
Tyler Goeller
Tyler Goeller

Brandon McLaughlin
LaDaineon Smith
Kenley Gelhaus
Jaxon Cherry
Jonathan Owen
Amira Coleman
Callie Levin

Sammie Mottet

Leighton Olesen
AuBree McKee
Coryl Matheny
Mackenzie Carney
Chantz Minear
Qisin Leopold
Qisin Leopold
Ashlyn Keeney

Floyd Evans Jr
Hannah Isley
Brianna Hoffman
Brianna Hoffman
Sydney Winger

Brandon McLaughlin
Joseph McLaughlin
LaDaineon Smith
Hailee Shelton
Jaxson Minear
Olivia Williams
Bryce McDonough
Clayton McDonough
Adeline Tesdahl
Mackenzie Carney
Bryson Canton
Chase McKinney
Ronzell Dameron
Thomas Fidone |l

Central IA Excalibur
Panora

Boone

Fairbank

Fairbank

Westside Track Club
Des Moines Area Youth
Tiger Track Club

Lynx Youth TC
Westside Track Club
lowa Speed

lowa Speed

Urbandale

Lawton

Tiger Track Club
Ames All American
Ames All American
Central |IA Excalibur
lowa Speed

lowa Speed

lowa Speed

DCG Track Club
Cedar Rapids Track Club
Albia

Panora

Panora

Waukee Track Club

Westside Track Club
Central IA Excalibur
Des Moines Area Youth
Tornado Track Club
Central |IA Excalibur
High Voltage Track
Westside Track Club
Westside Track Club
Lynx Youth TC
Ames All American
lowa Speed

I-Run

Westside Track Club
High Voltage Track

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th



13-14 G
13-14 G
13-14 G
13-14 G
15-16 B
15-16 G
15-16 G
15-16 G
15-16 G
17-18B
17-18B
17-18B
17-18B
17-18 G
17-18 G

8UB
8UG
8UG
8UG
9-10 B
9-10G
9-10G
9-10G
9-10G
11-12 8B
11-128B
11-12 8B
11-12G
11-12 G
11-12 G
13-14 B
13-14B
13-148B
13-148B
13-148B
13-14 G
15-16 B
15-16 B
15-16 B
15-16 B
15-16 B
15-16 B
15-16 G
15-16 G
15-16 G

Shot Put
100M Hurdles
Pentathlon
1500M

400M

100M Hurdles
400M Hurdles
Heptathlon
Hammer Throw
3000M

800M
Decathlon
800M

Shot Put
Javelin

Long Jump
Shot Put
400M

200M

400M

Shot Put

Long Jump
200M

Javelin
3000M

800M

High Jump
80M Hurdles
Javelin

400M

High Jump
200 Hurdles
800M
Pentathlon
100 Hurdles
1500M
3000M

110M Hurdles
Decathlon
1500M

100M

200M

400M Hurdles
Hammer Throw
1500M

Addisyn Vorm
Julia Shonka

Lillia Williams
Savana Alt

Damir Young
Esther Ubadigbo
Gabrielle Bullard
Gabrielle Bullard
Mackenzie Goeller
Daniel Nordquist
Jeffrey Garbutt Jr
Ken Westrick
Peyton Miller
Kaitlyn Galetich
Kaitlyn Galetich

Brennan Lunde
Avery Poppen
Hailee Shelton
Kenley Gelhaus
Keegan Steege
Adysen Poppen
Amira Coleman
Callie Levin

Olivia Gallentine
Barrett Coffey
Cayden Schellhorn
Cole Eberly
Arianna Jackson
Camryn Buseman
Mackenzie Carney
Cale Pritchett
Chase McKinney
Drake Woody
Koah Thompsen
Thomas Fidone |l
Ashlyn Keeney
Andrew VanPatten
Edward Thompsen
Edward Thompsen
Ethan Robus
Gratt Reed

Gratt Reed

Esther Ubadigbo
Isamar caro
Janette Schraft

Nevada

Des Moines Area Youth

High Voltage Track
Central 1A Excalibur
Central 1A Excalibur

Des Moines Area Youth

lowa Speed

lowa Speed
Fairbank

Panora

lowa Speed

lowa City

lowa Speed
Waukee Track Club
Waukee Track Club

Ames All American
Lynx Youth TC
Tornado Track Club
Tiger Track Club
Tiger Track Club
Lynx Youth TC

lowa Speed

lowa Speed

Lynx Youth TC

lowa Speed

Tiger Track Club
lowa Speed

Central |IA Excalibur
Waverly

Ames All American
Westside Track Club
I-Run

lowa Speed

Central |IA Excalibur
High Voltage Track
lowa Speed

Tiger Track Club
Central |IA Excalibur
Central IA Excalibur
Waukee Track Club
Central IA Excalibur
Central |IA Excalibur

Des Moines Area Youth

Tornado Track Club
Malvern

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th



15-16 G
15-16 G
15-16 G
15-16 G
17-18B
17-18B
17-18 G
17-18G
17-18G

3000M

Shot Put

Discus throw
Heptathlon
110M Hurdles
1500M
Heptathlon
Hammer Throw
400M

Janette Schraft
Madison McDermott
Madison McDermott
Mya Moore

Bryce Shonka

Eric Hoffman

Bailey Mottet
Caitlyn Malloy
Lauren Lee

Malvern

Panora

Panora

Central |IA Excalibur
Des Moines Area Youth
lowa United

Urbandale

Windsor Heights
Toddville

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th



