Age Group	Event	Name	Affiliation	Place
8U B	Shot Put	Brennan Lunde	Ames All American	1st
9-10 B	Triathlon	Jaxson Minear	Central IA Excalibur	1st
9-10 B	400M	Preston Stensland	Ames All American	1st
9-10 B	800M	Preston Stensland	Ames All American	1st
9-10 B	1500M	Preston Stensland	Ames All American	1st
9-10 B	4x100 Relay		Turbo Track Club	1st
9-10 G	High Jump	Alaina Guorley	Danville	1st
11-12 B	400M	<b>Hunter Cruchelow</b>	Westside Track Club	1st
11-12 G	Shot Put	Arianna Jackson	Central IA Excalibur	1st
11-12 G	800M	Coryl Matheny	Ames All American	1st
11-12 G	Javelin	Gabbie Schroeder	Iowa Speed	1st
11-12 G	100M	Grace Porter	Earlham Flyers	1st
11-12 G	Discus throw	Kileigh Lachacz	DCG Track Club	1st
11-12 G	80M Hurdles	Mackenzie Carney	Ames All American	1st
13-14 B	Pole Vault	Chantz Minear	Central IA Excalibur	1st
13-14 B	Javelin	Drake Woody	Iowa Speed	1st
13-14 B	Pentathlon	Drake Woody	Iowa Speed	1st
13-14 <b>B</b>	100 Hurdles	Tamin Lipsey	Ames All American	1st
15-16 B	110M Hurdles	Gratt Reed	Central IA Excalibur	1st
15-16 B	Discus throw	Kendall Jackson	Central IA Excalibur	1st
15-16 G	Javelin	Gabrielle Bullard	Iowa Speed	1st
15-16 G	Shot Put	Mackenzie Goeller	Fairbank	1st
15-16 G	Discus throw	Mackenzie Goeller	Fairbank	1st
17-18 B	High Jump	Cameron Cantrall	Spencer	1st
17-18 B	110M Hurdles	Joah Wallace	Iowa speed	1st
17-18 G	1500M	Katelyn Moore	Ames	1st
9-10 B	800M	Jaden Merrick	Ames All American	2nd
9-10 B	1500M	Jaden Merrick	Ames All American	2nd
9-10 G	Javelin	Callie Levin	Iowa Speed	2nd
9-10 G	800M	Shea Johnson	Johnston Running Club	2nd
11-12 B	800M	Bryce McDonough	Westside Track Club	2nd
11-12 B	High Jump	Caiden Gourley	Danville	2nd
11-12 B	4x100 Relay		Tiger Track Club	2nd
11-12 G	Pentathlon	Arianna Jackson	Central IA Excalibur	2nd
11-12 G	Javelin	Elaine Wang	Westside Track Club	2nd
11-12 G	High Jump	Isabelle Woody	Iowa Speed	2nd
11-12 G	Shot Put	Kileigh Lachacz	DCG Track Club	2nd
13-14 B	Pole Vault	Koah Thompsen	Central IA Excalibur	2nd
13-14 G	High Jump	Dajah Baptiste	Central IA Excalibur	2nd
13-14 G	Pentathlon	Dajah Baptiste	Central IA Excalibur	2nd
13-14 G	200M Hurdles	Julia Shonka	Des Moines Area Youth	2nd
15-16 B	1500M	Floyd Evans Jr	Cedar Rapids Track Club	2nd
15-16 B	Discus throw	Isaac Erbes	Central IA Excalibur	2nd

15-16 B 17-18 B 17-18 B 17-18 B 17-18 B	Shot Put Steeplechase 110M Hurdles Discus throw Hammer Throw	Kendall Jackson Daniel Nordquist Lance Reed Tyler Goeller Tyler Goeller	Central IA Excalibur Panora Boone Fairbank Fairbank	2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
8U B 8U B 8U G 9-10 B 9-10 G 9-10 G 9-10 G	800M 100M 400M Shot Put 1500M 200M 100M Triathlon	Brandon McLaughlin LaDaineon Smith Kenley Gelhaus Jaxon Cherry Jonathan Owen Amira Coleman Callie Levin Sammie Mottet	Westside Track Club Des Moines Area Youth Tiger Track Club Lynx Youth TC Westside Track Club Iowa Speed Iowa Speed Urbandale	3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd
11-12 B 11-12 G 11-12 G 11-12 G 13-14 B 13-14 B 13-14 G 13-14 G 15-16 B 15-16 G 17-18 G 17-18 G	80M Hurdles High Jump 80M Hurdles Long Jump Pentathlon 100 Hurdles 200 Hurdles 3000M 4x400 Relay 800M Heptathlon 800M 1500M 100M Hurdles	Leighton Olesen AuBree McKee Coryl Matheny Mackenzie Carney Chantz Minear Oisin Leopold Oisin Leopold Ashlyn Keeney  Floyd Evans Jr Hannah Isley Brianna Hoffman Brianna Hoffman Sydney Winger	Lawton Tiger Track Club Ames All American Ames All American Central IA Excalibur Iowa Speed Iowa Speed Iowa Speed DCG Track Club Cedar Rapids Track Club Albia Panora Panora Waukee Track Club	3rd
8U B 8U B 8U B 8U G 9-10 B 9-10 G 11-12 B 11-12 G 11-12 G 13-14 B 13-14 B 13-14 B	400M 1500M 200M Long Jump High Jump Triathlon 1500M 800M Javelin Pentathlon 3000M 100 Hurdles Shot Put High Jump	Brandon McLaughlin Joseph McLaughlin LaDaineon Smith Hailee Shelton Jaxson Minear Olivia Williams Bryce McDonough Clayton McDonough Adeline Tesdahl Mackenzie Carney Bryson Canton Chase McKinney Ronzell Dameron Thomas Fidone II	Westside Track Club Central IA Excalibur Des Moines Area Youth Tornado Track Club Central IA Excalibur High Voltage Track Westside Track Club Westside Track Club Lynx Youth TC Ames All American Iowa Speed I-Run Westside Track Club High Voltage Track	4th

	a			
13-14 G	Shot Put	Addisyn Vorm	Nevada	4th
13-14 G	100M Hurdles	Julia Shonka	Des Moines Area Youth	4th
13-14 G	Pentathlon	Lillia Williams	High Voltage Track	4th
13-14 G	1500M	Savana Alt	Central IA Excalibur	4th
15-16 B	400M	Damir Young	Central IA Excalibur	4th
15-16 G	100M Hurdles	Esther Ubadigbo	Des Moines Area Youth	4th
15-16 G	400M Hurdles	Gabrielle Bullard	Iowa Speed	4th
15-16 G	Heptathlon	Gabrielle Bullard	Iowa Speed	4th
15-16 G	Hammer Throw	Mackenzie Goeller	Fairbank	4th
17-18 B	3000M	Daniel Nordquist	Panora	4th
17-18 B	800M	Jeffrey Garbutt Jr	Iowa Speed	4th
17-18 B	Decathlon	Ken Westrick	lowa City	4th
17-18 B	800M	Peyton Miller	lowa Speed	4th
17-18 G	Shot Put	Kaitlyn Galetich	Waukee Track Club	4th
17-18 G	Javelin	Kaitlyn Galetich	Waukee Track Club	4th
17 10 0	Javeiiii	Raitiyii Galeticii	Wadkee Track Clab	
8U B	Long Jump	Brennan Lunde	Ames All American	5th
8U G	Shot Put	Avery Poppen	Lynx Youth TC	5th
80 G 8U G	400M	Hailee Shelton	Tornado Track Club	5th
8U G	200M	Kenley Gelhaus	Tiger Track Club	5th
9-10 B	400M	Keegan Steege	Tiger Track Club	5th
9-10 G	Shot Put	Adysen Poppen	Lynx Youth TC	5th
9-10 G	Long Jump	Amira Coleman	Iowa Speed	5th
9-10 G	200M	Callie Levin	Iowa Speed	5th
9-10 G	Javelin	Olivia Gallentine	Lynx Youth TC	5th
11-12 B	3000M	Barrett Coffey	Iowa Speed	5th
11-12 B	800M	Cayden Schellhorn	Tiger Track Club	5th
11-12 B	High Jump	Cole Eberly	Iowa Speed	5th
11-12 G	80M Hurdles	Arianna Jackson	Central IA Excalibur	5th
11-12 G	Javelin	Camryn Buseman	Waverly	5th
11-12 G	400M	Mackenzie Carney	Ames All American	5th
13-14 <b>B</b>	High Jump	Cale Pritchett	Westside Track Club	5th
13-14 <b>B</b>	200 Hurdles	Chase McKinney	I-Run	5th
13-14 B	800M	Drake Woody	Iowa Speed	5th
13-14 B	Pentathlon	Koah Thompsen	Central IA Excalibur	5th
13-14 B	100 Hurdles	Thomas Fidone II	High Voltage Track	5th
13-14 G	1500M	Ashlyn Keeney	Iowa Speed	5th
15-16 B	3000M	Andrew VanPatten	Tiger Track Club	5th
15-16 B	110M Hurdles	Edward Thompsen	Central IA Excalibur	5th
15-16 B	Decathlon	Edward Thompsen	Central IA Excalibur	5th
15-16 B	1500M	Ethan Robus	Waukee Track Club	5th
	100M	Gratt Reed	Central IA Excalibur	5th
15-16 B				
15-16 B	200M	Gratt Reed	Central IA Excalibur	5th
15-16 G	400M Hurdles	Esther Ubadigbo	Des Moines Area Youth	5th
15-16 G	Hammer Throw	Isamar caro	Tornado Track Club	5th
15-16 G	1500M	Janette Schraft	Malvern	5th

15-16 G	3000M	Janette Schraft	Malvern	5th
15-16 G	Shot Put	Madison McDermott	Panora	5th
15-16 G	Discus throw	Madison McDermott	Panora	5th
15-16 G	Heptathlon	Mya Moore	Central IA Excalibur	5th
17-18 B	110M Hurdles	Bryce Shonka	Des Moines Area Youth	5th
17-18 B	1500M	Eric Hoffman	Iowa United	5th
17-18 G	Heptathlon	Bailey Mottet	Urbandale	5th
17-18 G	Hammer Throw	Caitlyn Malloy	Windsor Heights	5th
17-18 G	400M	Lauren Lee	Toddville	5th